POS PETT ATLETA

1

39

15

11

18

28

34

JOUX CHRISTIAN
BOUAMER OMAR
JOUX CHRISTIAN
BOUAMER OMAR
JOUX CHRISTIAN
BOUAMER OMAR

BAJO DAVIDE
MICOTTI STEFANO
BAJO DAVIDE
MICOTTI STEFANO
BAJO DAVIDE
MICOTTI STEFANO

ASCENZI ALEX
ODDONE PIERRE YVES
ASCENZ| ALEX
ODDONE PIERRE YVES
ASCENZI ALEX
ODDONE PIERRE YVES

RANFONE MARCO
BENATI ALESSANDRO
RANFONE MARCO
BENATI ALESSANDRO
RANFONE MARCO
BENATI ALESSANDRO

CABRAS KRISTIAN
BRUNIER LORENZO
CABRAS KRISTIAN
BRUNIER LORENZO
CABRAS KRISTIAN
BRUNIER LORENZO

CAVALLO GIULIANO
CHERAZ DAVIDE
CAVALLO GIULIANO
CHERAZ DAVIDE
CAVALLO GIULIANO
CHERAZ DAVIDE

VIERIN MAURO
CHECCACCI LORENZO
VIERIN MAURO
CHECCACCI LORENZO
VIERIN MAURO
CHECCACCI LORENZO

REY JEROME
MERIVOT DIEGO
REY JEROME

o o
iIRunning
1" STAFFETTA AMERICANA

Courmayeur - 01/07/2017

GARA ADULTI: M16..99
ANNO ASS

1976
1989
1976
1989
1976
1989

1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997

1990
1989
1990
1989
1990
1989

1994
1980
1994
1980
1994
1980

1998
1996
1998
1996
1998
1996

1974
1992
1974
1992
1974
1992

1968
1970
1968
1970
1968
1970

1979
1973
1979

1

RISULTATO
00.23.09
00.03.45
00.03.38
00.04.01
00.03.50
00.04.06
00.03.49
00.23.19
00.03.49
00.03.50
00.03.59
00.03.57
00.03.57
00.03.47
00.23.23
00.03.37
00.03.49
00.04.00
00.04.02
00.04.01
00.03.54
00.23.46
00.03.47
00.03.57
00.04.02
00.03.58
00.04.03
00.03.59
00.23.53
00.03.40
00.03.51
00.04.12
00.03.56
00.04.22
00.03.52
00.25.09
00.04.14
00.03.42
00.04.34
00.04.00
00.04.38
00.04.01
00.25.28
00.04.06
00.04.12
00.04.21
00.04.16
00.04.22
00.04.11
00.25.52
00.04.16
00.04.08
00.04.24



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

22

12

30

24

29

13

MERIVOT DIEGO
REY JEROME
MERIVOT DIEGO

VAUTERIN RAPHAEL
TRENTO MATHIAS
VAUTERIN RAPHAEL
TRENTO MATHIAS
VAUTERIN RAPHAEL
TRENTO MATHIAS

QUENDOZ CHRISTIAN
QUENDOZ SAVINO
QUENDOZ CHRISTIAN
QUENDOZ SAVINO
QUENDOZ CHRISTIAN
QUENDOZ SAVINO

VUILLEN LORIS
GRADIZZI MORENO
VUILLEN LORIS
GRADIZZI MORENO
VUILLEN LORIS
GRADIZZI MORENO

GRAPPEIN ALI
OSMAN ADAM
GRAPPEIN ALI
OSMAN ADAM
GRAPPEIN ALI
OSMAN ADAM

HENRY MASSIMO
BETHAZ MASSIMO
HENRY MASSIMO
BETHAZ MASSIMO
HENRY MASSIMO
BETHAZ MASSIMO

GARINO LUCA
GARINO FULVIO
GARINO LUCA
GARINO FULVIO
GARINO LUCA
GARINO FULVIO

GHIGNONE EDOARDO
CARRARA GIANLUIGI
GHIGNONE EDOARDO
CARRARA GIANLUIGI
GHIGNONE EDOARDO
CARRARA GIANLUIGI

GIROD GAEL
CHABOD CARLO
GIROD GAEL
CHABOD CARLO
GIROD GAEL
CHABOD CARLO

iRunning

1973
1979
1973

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1999
1968
1999
1968
1999
1968

1961
1962
1961
1962
1961
1962

1970
1982
1970
1982
1970
1982

1963
1965
1963
1965
1963
1965

1997
1961
1997
1961
1997
1961

1976
1961
1976
1961
1976
1961

1975
1952
1975
1952
1975
1952

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

00.04.20
00.04.22
00.04.22
00.26.59
00.04.33
00.04.19
00.04.47
00.04.25
00.04.39
00.04.16
00.27.00
00.04.28
00.04.12
00.04.56
00.04.16
00.04.57
00.04.11
00.27.07
00.04.27
00.04.33
00.04.32
00.04.36
00.04.30
00.04.29
00.27.25
00.04.30
00.04.08
00.04.44
00.04.37
00.04.47
00.04.39
00.27.43
00.04.38
00.04.17
00.04.46
00.04.34
00.04.55
00.04.33
00.28.20
00.04.21
00.04.40
00.04.42
00.04.53
00.04.45
00.04.59
00.28.57
00.04.42
00.04.47
00.04.46
00.04.55
00.04.51
00.04.56
00.29.08
00.04.18
00.04.54
00.04.33
00.05.20
00.04.36
00.05.27
00.29.47



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

14

19

21

33

31

20

VENTRICE MORENO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
VENTRICE MORENO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
VENTRICE MORENO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO

LOMBARDI DAVIDE
SCIEGHI MATTEO
LOMBARDI DAVIDE
SCIEGHI MATTEO
LOMBARDI DAVIDE
SCIEGHI MATTEO

IMPERIAL MIRKO
OLLIER REMO
IMPERIAL MIRKO
OLLIER REMO
IMPERIAL MIRKO
OLLIER REMO

PESSION FABRIZIO
FABBRI MAURIZIO
PESSION FABRIZIO
FABBRI MAURIZIO
PESSION FABRIZIO
FABBRI MAURIZIO

TROPIANO SALVATORE
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
TROPIANO SALVATORE
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
TROPIANO SALVATORE
FRANZESE FRANCESCO

CASAVECCHIA GUIDO
PLATI LUIGI
CASAVECCHIA GUIDO
PLATI LUIGI
CASAVECCHIA GUIDO
PLATI LUIGI

BOSON MAURIZIO
SITZIA ALBERTO
BOSON MAURIZIO
SITZIA ALBERTO
BOSON MAURIZIO
SITZIA ALBERTO

BAL MARIO
BETEMPS MASSIMO
BAL MARIO
BETEMPS MASSIMO
BAL MARIO
BETEMPS MASSIMO

CECCARELLI GABRIELE
CECCARELLI MARCO
CECCARELLI GABRIELE
CECCARELLI MARCO
CECCARELLI GABRIELE

iRunning

1964
1974
1964
1974
1964
1974

1979
1983
1979
1983
1979
1983

1977
1960
1977
1960
1977
1960

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

1980
1968
1980
1968
1980
1968

1953
1955
1953
1955
1953
1955

1964
1959
1964
1959
1964
1959

1959
1961
1959
1961
1959
1961

1982
1951
1982
1951
1982

21

22

23

24

25

26

31

35

00.04.48
00.04.40
00.05.06
00.04.57
00.05.10
00.05.06
00.29.52
00.04.55
00.04.39
00.05.14
00.04.56
00.05.18
00.04.50
00.30.01
00.04.31
00.05.14
00.04.44
00.05.34
00.04.28
00.05.30
00.30.40
00.04.50
00.04.57
00.05.04
00.05.18
00.05.06
00.05.25
00.31.31
00.04.46
00.05.16
00.05.11
00.05.31
00.05.15
00.05.32
00.31.39
00.05.17
00.05.07
00.05.19
00.05.16
00.05.18
00.05.22
00.31.49
00.04.58
00.05.11
00.05.28
00.05.24
00.05.22
00.05.26
00.33.22
00.05.27
00.05.43
00.05.25
00.05.37
00.05.36
00.05.34
00.34.37
00.05.44
00.05.24
00.06.06
00.05.36
00.06.12



POS PETT

1

2

23

36

16

35

26

CECCARELLI MARCO

ATLETA

BONIN CHARLOTTE

BERTONE CATHERINE

BONIN CHARLOTTE

BERTONE CATHERINE

BONIN CHARLOTTE

BERTONE CATHERINE

CUNEAZ ROBERTA
SOLTANE SAMIA
CUNEAZ ROBERTA
SOLTANE SAMIA
CUNEAZ ROBERTA
SOLTANE SAMIA

COMé GIULIA

LONGONI SARA LIANA

COMe GIULIA

LONGONI SARA LIANA

COMé GIULIA

LONGONI SARA LIANA

PALLARES PAULINA
TEPPEX FEDERICA
PALLARES PAULINA
TEPPEX FEDERICA
PALLARES PAULINA
TEPPEX FEDERICA

GIROD CHANTAL
LORENZI CHIARA
GIROD CHANTAL
LORENZI CHIARA
GIROD CHANTAL
LORENZI CHIARA

BIDESE SABRINA
ZONIN VERONICA
BIDESE SABRINA
ZONIN VERONICA
BIDESE SABRINA
ZONIN VERONICA

MASCARELLO GAIA
GLAREY REBECCA
MASCARELLO GAIA
GLAREY REBECCA
MASCARELLO GAIA
GLAREY REBECCA

BONJEAN STEFANIA
VITTON MEA ELISA
BONJEAN STEFANIA
VITTON MEA ELISA
BONJEAN STEFANIA
VITTON MEA ELISA

WWwW.irunning.it

1951

GARA ADULTI: F16..99
ANNO ASS

1987
1972
1987
1972
1987
1972

1972
1967
1972
1967
1972
1967

1989
1992
1989
1992
1989
1992

1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1969
1980
1969
1980
1969
1980

2001
1999
2001
1999
2001
1999

1977
1978
1977
1978
1977
1978

iRunning

13

16

27

28

30

32

33

34

00.05.35

RISULTATO
00.27.11
00.04.31
00.04.31
00.04.32
00.04.32
00.04.35
00.04.30
00.28.13
00.04.32
00.04.35
00.04.50
00.04.43
00.04.55
00.04.38
00.31.58
00.05.24
00.05.16
00.05.26
00.05.18
00.05.23
00.05.11
00.32.02
00.05.02
00.05.35
00.05.09
00.05.36
00.05.04
00.05.36
00.33.12
00.05.01
00.05.18
00.05.22
00.06.06
00.05.23
00.06.02
00.33.32
00.05.41
00.05.23
00.05.42
00.05.28
00.05.47
00.05.31
00.34.06
00.05.04
00.05.49
00.05.25
00.06.10
00.05.25
00.06.13
00.34.09
00.05.46
00.05.26
00.05.54
00.05.33
00.06.06
00.05.24

Ultima Data elaborazione: 11-10-2022 16:38:47
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10

SEX

L e e 1 e 1 e -

32

CHATEL NICOLETTA
BRUNET MONICA
CHATEL NICOLETTA
BRUNET MONICA
CHATEL NICOLETTA
BRUNET MONICA

10

BUSA CRISTINA
MARANO PAOLA
BUSA CRISTINA
MARANO PAOLA
BUSA CRISTINA
MARANO PAOLA

PASSAGGIO
1 FRAZIONE
2 FRAZIONE
3 FRAZIONE
4 FRAZIONE
5 FRAZIONE
ARRIVO

1 FRAZIONE
2 FRAZIONE
3 FRAZIONE
4 FRAZIONE
5 FRAZIONE
ARRIVO

WWwW.irunning.it

PRESTAZIONE
00.03.37
00.03.38
00.03.59
00.03.50
00.03.57
00.03.47
00.04.31
00.04.31
00.04.32
00.04.32
00.04.35
00.04.30

iRunning

37
1998
1988
1998
1988
1998
1988

38
1973
1964
1973
1964
1973
1964

ATLETA

ASCENZI ALEX (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BOUAMER OMAR (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BAJO DAVIDE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BOUAMER OMAR (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BAJO DAVIDE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
MICOTTI STEFANO (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BONIN CHARLOTTE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BERTONE CATHERINE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BONIN CHARLOTTE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BERTONE CATHERINE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BONIN CHARLOTTE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
BERTONE CATHERINE (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)

00.37.13
00.05.55
00.06.22
00.06.17
00.06.22
00.06.01
00.06.16
00.37.21
00.05.26
00.06.55
00.05.29
00.06.55
00.05.32
00.07.04

Ultima Data elaborazione: 11-10-2022 16:38:47
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